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E N G L I S H – Room 226

Monday 1pm – 3pm Mrs. Bulharowski

7:45pm – 8:45pm Mr. Wilkie

Tuesday 10am – 12pm Ms. Kemp

Wednesday 10am – 12p Ms. Kemp

1pm – 3pm Mrs. Bulharowski

7:45pm – 8:45pm Mr. Wilkie

Thursday 2pm – 6pm Ms. Kemp

Saturday 9am – 11am Ms. Kemp

H i s t o r y  – Room 226

Tues & Thurs 4pm – 6pm Mr. O’Brien bobrien@gmc.edu

S c i e n c e s – Room 226

Tuesdays 12pm – 2pm Ms. Kemp

Wednesdays 9am – 10am Ms. Kemp

Thursdays 1pm – 2pm Ms. Kemp

S o c i o l o g y – Room 226

Mon & Wed 1pm – 3pm Mrs. Bulharowski

S p a n i s h – Ms. Dent’s Office (Boylan Hall)

Tuesdays 5p– 7pm Ms. Dent  ddent@gmc.edu

Tutoring beings January 13th
Winter Student Ambassadors

Bruce Colburn bcolburn0807@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Ciara Young cyoung0329@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Keeley Linch klinch1209@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Johnny Luong jluong1113@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Manan Patel mpatel0516@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Rudy Mosley rmosley0424@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Sandi Whitworth swhitworth0529@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

M a t h – Room 104 (Math Lab)

Monday 11am – 7pm Thursday 10am – 7pm

Tuesday 10am – 7pm Saturday 12n – 3pm

Wednesday 10am – 7pm

Ac c o u n t i n g – Room 104 (Math Lab)

Tues & Thurs 5pm – 7pm Mr. Prindle

C o m p u t e r  S c i e n c e – E-Library

Mon & Wed 9am – 11am Mr. Colburn

Tues & Thurs 9am – 5pm Mr. Colburn


